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Logan Square 
Chamber of Commerce

Edison Park
Chamber

of Commerce

Norwood Park
Chamber

of Commerce

Sunshine Gospel Ministries

Far South CDC

Greater Southwest Development Corp

Chicago Urban League

Bethel New Life  Incorporated

South East Chicago Commission

North Branch Works

Greater Auburn Gresham Development Corp

Austin Chamber 
of Commerce

West Central  Association

Beverly Area 
Planning Association

Uptown United

North River Commission

The Greater Englewood Cummunity Development Corp

Lincoln Park Chamber of Commerce

South Shore Chamber, Inc

Northwest Connection
 Chamber of Commerce

Northwest Side Housing Center

Albany Park Community Center Inc.

Quad Communities 
Development Corp

West Town Chicago Chamber of Commerce

Six Corners Association

Little Village Chamber
 of Commerce

Eighteenth Street 
Development Corp

Puerto Rican Cultural Center

Morgan Park/
 Beverly Hills 
Association

Greater Roseland 
Chamber of Commerce

Mid South Business 
Association 

& Resource Center

West Ridge 
Chamber 

of Commerce

Southeast Chicago 
Chamber of Commerce

Greater Ravenswood 
Chamber of Commerce

Belmont-Central
Chamber of Commerce

Back of the Yards 
Neighborhood Council

South Loop Chamber of Commerce

Business Partners, 
The Chamber for UptownPulaski Elston 

Business Association

Edgewater 
Development 
Corporation

Hyde Park 
Chamber 

of Commerce

Near South 
Planning Board 

Edgebrook Sauganash Chamber of Commerce

West Loop Community
 Organization

Wicker Park-Bucktown 
Chamber of Commerce

Gladstone Park
Chamber

of Commerce

Austin African 
American Business 

Networking Assn,

DevCorp North
/ Rogers Park 

Business Alliance

West Humboldt Park Family 
& Community Development 

Lakeview East 
Chamber 

of Commerce

Lakeview 
Chamber 

of Commerce

Mount Greenwood
Community 

& Business Association

River North 
Assocation 

Limited

Lincoln Square Ravenswood
 Chamber of Commerce

East Edgewater 
Chamber 

of Commerce

Andersonville
Chamber 

of Commerce

Roscoe Village 
Chamber of Commerce

The 51st Street 
Business Association

Old Town Merchants 
& Residents Association 

Lincoln Bend
 Chamber 

of Commerce

95th Street Business Association
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BUSINESS AFFAIRS 
AND

CONSUMER PROTECTION
ROSA ESCARENO
COMMISSIONER

LEGEND
Service Area I Organization Name 

95th Street Business Association
Albany Park Community Center Inc.
Andersonville Chamber of Commerce
Austin African American Business Networking Assn.
Austin Chamber of Commerce
Back of the Yards Neighborhood Council
Belmont-Central Chamber of Commerce
Bethel New Life  Incorporated
Beverly Area Planning Association
Business Partners, The Chamber for Uptown
Chicago Area Gay & Lesbian Chamber of Commerce
Chicago Lawyers Committee for Civil Rights-Law Proj
Chicago Urban League
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce
DevCorp North / Rogers Park Business Alliance
East Edgewater Chamber of Commerce
Edgebrook Sauganash Chamber of Commerce
Edgewater Development Corporation
Edison Park Chamber of Commerce
Eighteenth Street Development Corp
Far South CDC
Gladstone Park Chamber of Commerce
Greater Auburn Gresham Development Corp
Greater Chatham Initiative
Greater Ravenswood Chamber of Commerce
Greater Roseland Chamber of Commerce
Greater Southwest Development Corp
Hyde Park Chamber of Commerce
Lakeview Chamber of Commerce
Lakeview East Chamber of Commerce
Lincoln Bend Chamber of Commerce
Lincoln Park Chamber of Commerce
Lincoln Square Ravenswood Chamber of Commerce
Little Village Chamber of Commerce
Logan Square Chamber of Commerce
Mid South Business Association & Resource Center
Morgan Park / Beverly Hills Association
Mount Greenwood Community & Business Association
Near South Planning Board 
North Branch Works
North River Commission
Northwest Connection Chamber of Commerce
Northwest Side Housing Center
Norwood Park Chamber of Commerce
Old Town Merchants & Residents Association 
Polish American Chamber of Commerce
Puerto Rican Cultural Center
Pulaski Elston Business Association
Quad Communities Development Corp
River North Assocation Limited
Roscoe Village Chamber of Commerce
Six Corners Association
South East Chicago Commission
South Loop Chamber of Commerce
South Shore Chamber, Inc
Southeast Chicago Chamber of Commerce
Sunshine Gospel Ministries
The 51st Street Business Association
The Greater Englewood Community Development Corp
Uptown United
West Central  Association
West Humboldt Park Family & Community Development 
West Loop Community Organization
West Ridge Chamber of Commerce
West Town Chicago Chamber of Commerce
Wicker Park-Bucktown Chamber of Commerce
Womens Business Development Center
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